% CMNlass Intentions

MASSES FOR THE WEEK

SATURDAY, June 25

SUNDAY, June 26

MONDAY, June 27
TUESDAY, June 28
WEDNESDAY, June 29
THURSDAY, June 30
FRIDAY, July 1

SATURDAY, July 2

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM

CHARLES LESLIE (Claire Jackson)
FATHER DOMINIC (Office Staff)
MARLENE E. PEREZ (Linda Cole)

SUSAN MCATTY (Maria Pothier)

SARAH SHULZE (Linda Cole)

TINA GROSSI (Kelley & Mae Deeb)
COMMUNION SERVICE

JOAN BURGHARDT (Linda Cole)

LUCIANA LUCIANO (Gladys Luciano)
STEVE MATYSZCZAK (Ray & Patty Rodden)
DECEASED MEMBERS/SEKEL FAMILY (JACK SEKEL)
ANNE SEKEL (Husband Jack)

CHARLOTTE SCHMOYER (Linda Cole)

IN MEMORIAM: CARMEN VONA

PRAY FOR OUR SICK, THEIR CARETAKERS, ARMED FORCES, POLICE AND FIRE FIGHTERS



