

## **MASSES FOR THE WEEK**

SATURDAY, June 25	4:00 PM	CHARLES LESLIE (Claire Jackson)
	6:00 PM	FATHER DOMINIC (Office Staff)
SUNDAY, June 26	7:30 AM	MARLENE E. PEREZ (Linda Cole)
	10:15 AM	SUSAN MCATTY (Maria Pothier)
	12:00 PM	SARAH SHULZE (Linda Cole)
	5:30 PM	TINA GROSSI (Kelley & Mae Deeb)
MONDAY, June 27	8:00 AM	COMMUNION SERVICE
TUESDAY, June 28	8:00 AM	JOAN BURGHARDT (Linda Cole)
WEDNESDAY, June 29	8:00 AM	LUCIANA LUCIANO (Gladys Luciano)
THURSDAY, June 30	8:00 AM	STEVE MATYSZCZAK (Ray & Patty Rodden)
FRIDAY, July 1	8:00 AM	DECEASED MEMBERS/SEKEL FAMILY (JACK SEKEL)
SATURDAY, July 2	4:00 PM	ANNE SEKEL (Husband Jack)
	6:00 PM	CHARLOTTE SCHMOYER (Linda Cole)

IN MEMORIAM: CARMEN VONA

PRAY FOR OUR SICK, THEIR CARETAKERS, ARMED FORCES, POLICE AND FIRE FIGHTERS